GC-1
Effective: 2009-11-16
GC-1
GRAIN CLEANERS
Model 51A Rotary Grain Cleaner
Suggested List Prices
Main Unit Includes
•Welded One-Piece Main Frame

List
Price
Weight
lb kg
Single-Phase 025322 $697 10 5
Three-Phase 025288 $972 10 5
GC-3
Effective: 2009-11-16
GC-3
GRAIN CLEANERS
Cone Trash Screens
GC-C16 GC-C4 GC-C2.5GC-C9
GC-D64GC-D100 GC-D36 GC-D25 GC-D16
Drum Fines Screens
Description Openings per Square Inch Part Number List Price
GC-D100 100 (10 x 10) 025302 $410
GC-D64 64 (8 x 8) 025301 $289
GC-D36 36 (6 x 6) 025300 $343
GC-D25 25 (5 x 5) 025299 $310
GC-D16 16 (4 x 4) 025297 $198
Screens
Cone Trash Screens
Description Openings per Square Inch Part Number List Price
GC-C16 16 (4 x 4) 025295 $158
GC-C9 9 (3 x 3) 025294 $181
GC-C4 4 (2 x 2) 025292 $176
GC-C2.5 2.5 (1½ x 1½) 025291 $198
 Drum Fines Screens
Note: In each case, the lined grid represents 1 square inch and
the shaded square represents 1 square centimeter.
GC-4